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
County: Beltrami Postal City: Bemidji
~ List Date: 01/07/2021 DOM: 198

. Rcvd by MLS: 01/07/2021 CDOM:/PDOM: 198/198

Directions: 100 Paul Bunyan Dr NW

Off Market Date: 08/27/2021 Proj Close Date: 11/26/2021  Date Closed: 11/24/2021
General Information

Legal Desc: SECT-04 TWP-146 RANGE-033 AUDITOR'S PLAT NO 7 LOT-00E E 128’ OF LOTE
School District: 31 - Bemidji (218-333-3100) Section/Township/Range: 4/146/33

Location: Land Lease?: No

Fract Ownr: No

Comp/Dev/Sub: Rental License:

Lot Desc: Corner Lot

Road Frontage: City, Curbs, Paved Streets, Sidewalks

Zoning: Business/Commercial Power Company:

Accessibility: Other

Structure Information

Heat: Forced Air Exterior: Block

Fuel: Natural Gas Roof: Flat, Tar/Gravel

Air Cond: None Water: City Water/Connected
Garage: 3 Sewer: City Sewer/Connected
Oth Prkg: 15

Features

Parking: Attached Garage, Heated Garage, Insulated Garage

Overhead Door: 10-14 Feet

Utilities: None Available

Sale Includes: Building, Land

Basement: None

Building Feat: Overhead Doors

Unit Information

# Efficiencies: 3 # 1 BR Units: # 2 BR Units: # 3 BR Units:
Remarks
Public: Bring your business to Bemidji! This historic location has endless opportunities! This property is conveniently

located on the corner of Paul Bunyan Drive and Bemidji Ave. This location is primel!llll! Cail for more
information and a safe tour of this opportunity before it's gone.
Expenses & Income

Expenses
Owner Expense: Electric, Fuel, Janitorial, Lawn, Maintenance/Repair, Snow, Trash

Annual Expenses

Annual Income

MLS #: 5699284 100 Paul Bunyan Dr NW , Bemidji, MN 56601-8184



360 Customer Propert;Rliew
2404 Bemidji Avenue N, Bemidji, MN 56601-2433

Commercial List #: 6159479 List Price: $775,000

Apartments and Retail Status: Closed Orig List Pr: $1,100,000

Seller Contribution:$0.00 Close Price: $510,000
Property 1D: 800287500 ~ For Sale/Lease: For Sale

Lease Type: Other
| Tax Amount: $13,314

Tex Year: 2021
Assess Bal: $0
Const Status: Previously Owned  Tax w/ Assess: $13,314
Total Units: 3.00 Assess Pend: No
| Found Size: 2,500 Homestead: No
Year Built: 1923 Bldg Fin SF: 5,000
Acres/Sqft: 1.980/86,249 Building SqFt: 2,500
Lot Dim: 330x330x220x205x110
Current Use: Commerclal
Yearly/Seasonal: Yearly
County: Beltrami Postal City: Bemidji
List Date: 03/07/2022 DOM: 183
Revd by MLS: 03/03/2022 CDOM:/PDOM: 2485/90
Directions: North on Bemidji Ave to 2404
Off Market Date: 09/06/2022 Proj Close Date: 10/21/2022  Date Closed: 10/13/2022
General Information
Legal Desc: SECT-04 TWP-146 RANGE-033 OMICHS FIRST ADDITION LOT-009 BLOCK-001
Additional PID(s): 800287400,800287200
School District: 31 - Bemidji (218-333-3100) Section/Township/Range: 4/146/33
Location: Land Lease?: No
Fract Ownr: No
Comp/Dev/Sub: Omichs First Add Rental License:
Zoning: Business/Commercial Power Company:
Accessibility: None
Structure Information
Heat: Forced Air Exterior: Wood
Fuel: Natural Gas Water: City Water/Connected
Garage: 4 Sewer: City Sewer/Connected
Oth Prkg: 20
Features
Parking: Gravel Lot, Unassigned
Utilities: Electric Separate, Heating Separate, Hot Water Separate
Sale Includes: Building, Land
Unit Information
# Efficiencies: # 1 BR Units: # 2 BR Units: # 3 BR Units:
Remarks
Public: With approximately 1.9 acres on a level city lot that has great visibility and ease of access Excellent location!

This corner lot of 24th and Bemidji Ave gets abundant exposure. If you are looking to open your own business
or an investor looking for the right location, this property has many possibilities. Do not miss this opportunity
here and schedule your private showing today.

MLS #: 6159479 2404 Bemidji Ave N , Bemidji, MN 56601-2433




360 Customer Property View
TBD Comfort Drive NW, Bemidji, MN 56601-5228

Lots & Land List #: 6364941 List Price: $244,750
Status: Active Orig List Pr: $244,750
Seller Contribution: Close Price:
Property ID: 800494000
Tax Year: 2023 Tax Amount: $3,568
Acres/Sqft: 1.92/83,635 Assess Bal: $0
Taxable Acres: Tax w/ Assess: $3,568
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